
SHRIMP PINCHOS   $2.75SHRIMP PINCHOS   $2.75
BLACKENED, RED & GREEN PEPPERS, RED ONIONS 

ADOBO CHICKEN PINCHOS   $1.5ADOBO CHICKEN PINCHOS   $1.5
YELLOW ONIONS, PINEAPPLE, PEPPERS & ONIONS 

STREET CORN   $2.25STREET CORN   $2.25
COTIJA, CREMA, RED CHILE DUST, CILANTRO

SHRIMP CEVICHE TOSTADOS   $2.75 SHRIMP CEVICHE TOSTADOS   $2.75 
GUACAMOLE,  CABBAGE, BANG BANG SAUCE, 
PICKLED ONIONS 

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS   $2 JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS   $2 
SMOKEY CHIPOTLE TOSS OR 
HOUSE MARGARITA SAUCE 

NE
AL

 G
AR

DN
ER

38
92

9 M
AD

IS
ON

 A
VE

., F
EN

W
IC

K 
IS

LA
ND

, D
E

30
2-

43
6-

72
72

NE
AL

@
SO

DE
LC

ON
CE

PT
S.

CO
M

 

CHORIQUESO   $6CHORIQUESO   $6

HOUSE GUACAMOLE   $5HOUSE GUACAMOLE   $5

HOUSE PICO DE GALLO   $4 HOUSE PICO DE GALLO   $4 

BLACKENED SHRIMP & PEPITAS   $11 BLACKENED SHRIMP & PEPITAS   $11 

GUACAMOLE W/ROASTED GUACAMOLE W/ROASTED 
CORN & QUESO FRESCO   CORN & QUESO FRESCO   $$66

Pinchos & Passed Apps 
PRICED PER PIECE, MINIMUM 25 PIECESPRICED PER PIECE, MINIMUM 25 PIECES

Quesos & Dips
PRICED PER PERSONPRICED PER PERSON

SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS

Stations
PRICED PER PERSON FOR 3 HOURSPRICED PER PERSON FOR 3 HOURS

SERVED WITH FLOUR & CORN TORTILLAS AND RICE & BEANS 
AUTHENTIC MEXICAN  ACCOMPANIMENTS:
GUACAMOLE, SHREDDED JACK CHEESE, PICO DE GALLO, CREMA, SHREDDED LETTUCE, HOUSE HOT SAUCES

TACO BAR   $28TACO BAR   $28
Choose two proteins
GROUND BEEFGROUND BEEF
ADOBO CHICKENADOBO CHICKEN
PORK CARNITAPORK CARNITA
STEAKSTEAK
BLACKENED SHRIMPBLACKENED SHRIMP
BRAISED SHORT RIBBRAISED SHORT RIB
BLACKENED FISHBLACKENED FISH
FRIED FISHFRIED FISH
FRIED SHRIMPFRIED SHRIMP

FAJITA BAR    $36FAJITA BAR    $36
Choose two proteins
ADOBO CHICKEN ADOBO CHICKEN 
PORK CARNITA PORK CARNITA 
SKIRT STEAKSKIRT STEAK
BRAISED SHORT RIBBRAISED SHORT RIB
BLACKENED SHRIMPBLACKENED SHRIMP
BLACKENED FISHBLACKENED FISH

ALSO INCLUDES SAUTÉED PEPPERS & ONIONS


